

Kongsberg Aeronautical has joined Smart Innovation Norway

May 23, 2023

Contact Information

Trond Are Johnsen
President & CEO
+47 982 22 107
johnsen@aeronautical.no

DRAMMEN, - May 23, 2023 - Kongsberg Aeronautical has joined Smart Innovation Norway and will draw upon their resources, in particular concerning the upcoming strategic work and business development Kongsberg Aeronautical is facing.

Kongsberg Aeronautical will through this agreement have access to Smart Innovation Norway's internal and external resources, various events as well as a personally appointed person to discuss strategic issues through their "mentor" program.

We also foresee a future potential for development of prediction models through their center for applied artificial intelligence.

Smart Innovation Norway is a non-profit research and innovation company, which works for the green shift and new sustainable jobs. The company is among the foremost in Norway in EU research.